2.5 sq.mm Triple Level and Grounding push in Terminal Block
CP4LG2.5 push in series Terminal Blocks are ideal choice for control systems where sensor and actuator applications are involved. The simplified three
level connections tremendously increase wiring density in the circuit.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polymide
Product Function Triple Level

Length 118.6 mm
Width (Thickness) 5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CP4LG2.5 2.5 sq.mm Tripple Level and Grounding push in
Terminal Block
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25